● Universal Input Voltage range
● High Efficiency and Reliability
● Small size and low profile
● Waterproof IP67
● High power density
● Low lose in empty load
● Low output ripple
● MTBF demonstrated: >50,000 hours

Operating Humidity :  20% to   80% RH.
Storage Humidity :  5% to   95% RH
Vibration:
Three orthogonal axes, sweep at 1 oct/min,
5 min. dwell at four
major resonances 0.75G peak 5Hz to
500Hz, operational.
WEBSITE: WWW.PHIPOL.COM
SALES E-MAIL: Sales.phipol@gmail.com
RoHS
PHIPOL POWER CO LTD
                      AC-DC Waterproof LED Driver
                    72W Constant current SMPS
PP72LC
PP72LC120500 12Vdc 5A 60W ± 5% 120mV
PP72LC150400 15Vdc 4A 60W ± 5% 150mV
PP72LC160450 16Vdc 4.5A 72W ± 5% 200mV
PP72LC240300 24Vdc 3A 72W ± 5% 240mV
PP72LC350205 35Vdc 2.05A 72W ± 5% 350mV
PP72LC480150 48Vdc 1.5A 72W ± 5% 480mV
PP72LC750096 75Vdc 0.96A 72W ± 5% 750mV
90~264 Vac
Part Number
90~264 Vac
90~264 Vac